ZimVie SURGICAL SOLUTIONS
For Certain® and External
Hex Connections
 Low Profile
Abutments
Restoring Daily Life.™
Height Matters
The Low Profile Abutment for outstanding

With its low height, contoured emergence profile, and multiple restorative options, the Low Profile Abutment
and Restorative Component Product offering may be an ideal option for your next screw-retained case.
Ordering Information
3.4 mm Seating Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC341U LPC341U ILPC341 LPC341 – – – –
2.0 mm ILPC342U LPC342U ILPC342 LPC342 ILPAC3217 LPAC3217 – –
3.0 mm ILPC343U LPC343U ILPC343 LPC343 – – ILPAC3330 LPAC3330
4.0 mm ILPC344U LPC344U ILPC344 LPC344 ILPAC3417 LPAC3417 – –
5.0 mm – – – – – – ILPAC3530 LPAC3530
4.1 mm Seating Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC441U LPC441U ILPC441 LPC441  –  –  –  –
2.0 mm ILPC442U LPC442U ILPC442 LPC442 ILPAC4217 LPAC4217  –  –
3.0 mm ILPC443U LPC443U ILPC443 LPC443  –  – ILPAC4330 LPAC4330
4.0 mm ILPC444U LPC444U ILPC444 LPC444 ILPAC4417 LPAC4417  –  –
5.0 mm –  –  –  –  –  – ILPAC4530 LPAC4530
5.0 mm Seating Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC541U LPC541U ILPC541 LPC541  –  –  –  –
2.0 mm ILPC542U LPC542U ILPC542 LPC542 ILPAC5217 LPAC5217  –  –
3.0 mm ILPC543U LPC543U ILPC543 LPC543  –  – ILPAC5330 LPAC5330
4.0 mm ILPC544U LPC544U ILPC544 LPC544 ILPAC5417 LPAC5417  –  –
5.0 mm –  –  –  –  –  – ILPAC5530 LPAC5530
 = Certain® Internal Connection  = External Hex Connection
Low Profile
Abutments